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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 33 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
15.11.2020 - 16:55 Results
Meet Records 1:04.54 JANEVSKA, Ana MKD Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-18 year 1:04.54 JANEVSKA, Ana MKD Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 1:10.04 ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra BIH Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:09.13 MARTINOVIC, Iva SRB Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:21.21 XHAKO, Julia ALB Skopje 16.11.2019
Limit : 1:30.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

E - 2010 and younger

1. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 1:18.06 342 36.44 41.62
*** NEW MEET RECORD 10 - ***

2. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Step-Prishtina 1:35.90 184 44.07 51.83
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

D - 2008 - 2009

1. MECA, Kaltra 08 Te Stela SA 1:11.35 448 33.76 37.59
2. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:11.93 437 34.80 37.13
3. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 1:14.20 398 35.30 38.90
4. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 1:16.34 366 35.64 40.70
5. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Skopje 1:20.35 313 35.72 44.63
6. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step-Prishtina 1:23.79 276 38.86 44.93

C - 2006 - 2007

1. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 1:04.92 595 30.53 34.39
*** NEW MEET RECORD 13-14 ***

2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 Lajk Lajkovac 1:12.72 423 35.01 37.71
3. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:13.09 417 33.98 39.11
4. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 11. April 1:16.70 360 33.19 43.51
5. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:21.14 304 36.32 44.82

B - 2002 - 2005

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar-Beograd 1:03.38 639 28.91 34.47
*** NEW MEET RECORD ***

2. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:04.64 602 30.10 34.54
3. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1:06.48 554 31.00 35.48
4. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 1:09.02 495 32.29 36.73
5. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step-Prishtina 1:11.52 445 32.55 38.97
6. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 1:19.03 329 35.98 43.05

A - Absolute

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar-Beograd 1:03.38 639 28.91 34.47
*** NEW MEET RECORD ***

2. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:04.64 602 30.10 34.54
3. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 1:04.92 595 30.53 34.39

*** NEW MEET RECORD 13-14 ***

4. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1:06.48 554 31.00 35.48
5. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 1:09.02 495 32.29 36.73
6. MECA, Kaltra 08 Te Stela SA 1:11.35 448 33.76 37.59
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 33, Women, 100m Butterfly, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

7. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step-Prishtina 1:11.52 445 32.55 38.97
8. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:11.93 437 34.80 37.13
9. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 Lajk Lajkovac 1:12.72 423 35.01 37.71

10. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:13.09 417 33.98 39.11
11. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 1:14.20 398 35.30 38.90
12. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 1:16.34 366 35.64 40.70
13. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 11. April 1:16.70 360 33.19 43.51
14. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 1:18.06 342 36.44 41.62

*** NEW MEET RECORD 10 - ***

15. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 1:19.03 329 35.98 43.05
16. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Skopje 1:20.35 313 35.72 44.63
17. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:21.14 304 36.32 44.82
18. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step-Prishtina 1:23.79 276 38.86 44.93
19. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Step-Prishtina 1:35.90 184 44.07 51.83

*** OUT OF LIMIT ***
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